12-A

Sinif Ogretmeni: OSMAN ARSLAN
Sinif Mudir Yrd: GOKHAN KARATAS
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Ogrenci No

6
50
51
82

103
128
134
202
210
220
221
314
358
365
434
458
467
469
484
567
724
740
747
749
790
802
837
939
954
958

Adi
EMRULLAH
ADIL
HASAN ALI
AHMET TALHA
HAFIZE NUR
YiGIT BERK
AHMET ERSEL
ZEHRA GUL
CAFER
OGUZHAN
MUSTAFA
TARIK LUTFULLAH
HILAL
FATMA
SEYMA NUR
HAFIZE CEREN
YUNUS
AHMET TAHA
ZEYNEP
EMRE TANER
HAYRUNNISA
FURKAN
ERDEM
ADEM
NURAY
DENiz
MEHMET EMIN
SEYIT DERDA
iBRAHIM SAID
TAHA MUHAMMET

Soyadi
CALISKAN
YALCIN
ILTER
CELIK
GABIN
UNDEM
BOSTANCI
KOS
iLHAN
OZTURK
ERTURK
KACURU
BASAK
ACIKGOZ
DELIOGULLARI
YILMAZ
UCA
AYDIN
TOPKAYA
DEDE
SAPDERE
SAHINOGLU
KOYUNCU
YILDIRIM
MUTLU
AYDIN
YAZICI
DUSKUN
KOCTEKIN
ARSLAN

GRUP
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI

PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA



12-B

Sinif Ogretmeni: OSMAN SAHIN
Sinif Mudir Yrd: GOKHAN KARATAS

S.No
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Ogrenci No

8
57
64
66
217
218
225
234
250
272
311
322
335
342
344
351
383
413
424
539
585
602
634
691
711
752
917
944
946
973
976
980
981

Adi
AYSE HATUN
FURKAN
ENES
AYSE
BURAK
BURAK TAHA
TUGBA
KORAY
HAKTAN EMIR
EGEMEN
ALI SAHIN
EMIR KAAN
YUSUF
YUSUF
EMINE
SUDENUR
UMUTCAN
ZERDA
SEVVAL AY
HAMZA EMIN
DIGDEM DILEK
BUSE
FURKAN
SELIM EFEBEY
SELIN

ABDURRAHMAN MERT

ERENCAN
LARA
ERAY

SUKRAN
KAAN
ABDULHAKIM
KUBRA

Soyadi
KORKMAZ
TOPAL
Kuzu
TANRIVERD
TEKIN
KARACA
DURKAYA
SARICAN
BATGIRAY
DONMEZ
TIRYAKI
KAYMAZ
KURTBAS
URAZ
MAYAN
DUZENLI
AKBAS
SERTKAYA
OZBILGIN
AKTI
UNLU
YiRSEN
UYAR
ARIK
YUCEEL
DEMIRTAS
ERCAN
AKDENIzZ
HOROZ
AGIRMAN
OZTEMIR
SAHIN
SAHIN

GRUP
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
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Sinif Ogretmeni: AZiZ SAHIN

Sinif Mudir Yrd: GOKHAN KARATAS

S.No
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Ogrenci No

30
53
73
90
130
143
185
188
199
204
212
240
248
252
346
414
462
475
489
495
537
561
637
692
694
718
745
796
893
936
961
970

Adi
AHMET ERDEM
AHMET ESAD

SUDEGUL
OMER FARUK
UMUT ENIS
NIHAL
EMIRHAN
MERTCAN KAAN
IREM
IREM NAZ
APDULLAH YUSA

KAAN

HILAL

BERK
AHMET ENES

SELNUR
BENHUR TAHA
YUSUF BERAT

MURVET
HARUN SELIM

CAGDAS

ILAYDA
FATMA SENA

MUHAMMED BURAK

KEREM
ENES
AHMAD RASHED
BEYZA NUR
MERT ALI
SAMi BEDIRHAN
ERDEM ENES
SEFA

Soyadi
DEMIRIZ
HASIMOGLU
KOROGLU
SOYLU
GOGCE
ULUSOY
KALE
DENIZ
BALAC
BABA
ONDER
SUNGUR
DOGAN
GOKCE
KARABACAK
GUNESEN
DEVRIM
SUSOGLU
BUDAK
TAS
ILTER
CERCEL
CANDAR
KARATAS
KARAAGACLI
KAZAN
AFGHANZAI
SAGLAM
BOZKUS
ALTINKAYNAK
ATASOY
HARMAN

GRUP
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI

PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
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Sinif Ogretmeni: SABAHATTIN TAYLAK
Sinif Mudir Yrd: GOKHAN KARATAS

S.No
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Ogrenci No

98
111
121
131
183
230
294
341
357
374
384
388
395
401
463
468
471
490
520
563
610
625
630
632
738
776
782
812
911
974
989

Adi
BUSRA
HAKAN
FERHAT
ELIF
DAVUT
BEYZA NUR
CEYDA
NUPELDA
SEHRIBAN ELIF
SEYDANUR
ELIFNUR
FATMA CEYDA
ENFAL
YAHYA
MERTCAN
YUNUS EMRE
NiSA NUR
ENES HAN
YUNUS EMRE
BATUHAN
ISMAIL
BERKANT ENES
YUSUF
FATIH EFE
HARUN
EMIRHAN
KEREM
OZAN FUAT
BEYZA BUSE
ERTUGRUL
YUSUF

Soyadi
KARAKUS
LOK
DENiz
KARADEMIR
RIZELIOGLU
TURGUT
EGE
ULGUN
YALCIN
ASKER
BULBUL
KADAM
OLGUN
KIZILCA
DEMIR
CETKIN
OZDEMIR
KARABIYIK
SONMEZ
CIFTCI
AGIN
TOPRAK
DEMIRHAN
TASKIN
BIRINCI
AKOVA
DURGUT
CEVIK
KAYTA
TOPCU
ALTUN

GRUP
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
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Sinif Ogretmeni: BULENT CETIN
Sinif Mudir Yrd: GOKHAN KARATAS

S.No
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Ogrenci No
45
116
123
200
203
206
249
267
308
313
334
338
345
437
496
497
571
624
705
753
912
937
957
959
972

Adi
SUDENAZ
MAHMUT CAN
EREN
AYSE
BEYZA
ZEYNEP
MEHMET AKIF
BEYZANUR
FAHRETTIN
ROJDA
YUSUF
AZAD
BERRA
OSMAN BUGRA
ALPEREN
BURAK
EREN

MUSTAFA SEYIT MUHAMMED

SILA EDAHAN
NUMAN
ULAS

YUNUS EMRE
FURKAN
0zGUR

MURAT FURKAN

Soyadi
KIRVAR
MUTLU
AKKOYUN
OZGUR
GETIR
OKCU
PACACI
UCNA
BALIK
SONMEZ
TOPAC
YAVUZ
ISIK
INAN
KAYAOGLU
AKAY
YAGISAN
BODUR
CIGDEM
BAL
APAYDIN
GOKTAS
CiTCI
BEYAZGUL
SATICI

GRUP
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI

PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA



12-F

Sinif Ogretmeni: MEHMET NESIH KORKUT
Sinif Mudir Yrd: GOKHAN KARATAS

S.No
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12-G

Ogrenci No
16
74
101
295
300
369
385
481
491
540
628
696
702
784
791
829
878
941
942
948
978

Adi
MUSTAFA BERKANT
PINAR
ENES BATIN
ADIL MERT
SUKRU
EMIN YAGIZ
IPEK
HASAN
MELISA
EBUBEKIR
GAYE
CEMRE NAZLI
MEHMET EYMEN
YASIN
MUSTAFA BILAL
ESMA HATUN
IHSAN ENES
KARDELEN
BEYZA
ALIYE NUR
BUSE GULTEN

Sinif Ogretmeni: CELAL DEMELIOGLU
Sinif Mudir Yrd: GOKHAN KARATAS
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Ogrenci No
40
52
69
107
141
148
155
156
177
214
291
310
453
454
560
618
742
767
857
910
947
949
963
982

Adi
FATMA NUREFSAN
NUR EFSAN
CEREN
MERVE
SENA ILKNUR
MUSTAFA MERT
ZULAL BEYZA
OZLEM
ATAKAN
ZEYNEP ZULAL
MEHMET YUSUF
MUNURE
RUSTEM
SUDE SENA
FIRAT
TUANA
OMER TARIK
TOLGA
BAHADIR
ISMET
TUANA MEVA
DORUK
KORAY
ERGUN

Soyadi
INCEKARA
OZTURK
CITLAK
GULER
PEHLIVANLAR
ERSOY
DOGAN
OZKAN
FENERCI
BATUR
YILMAZ
TEKIN
Oz
ENGIN
MUCAHITOGLU
KARS
AKCINAR
ERDEMIR
TOPRAK
BULUT
KAYA

Soyadi
TILAVER
BARBARUS
BUYUKBINGOL
TEMIZ
KAHRAMAN
COKMEZ
DEMIR
AKBAG
YAZAN
KURTUL
TEKDEMIR
SARITAS
TOKUF
UYAR
BAGCI
TURGUT
CAVUSOGLU
AKDAM
TATLIDIL
SAGLAM
CARKGCI
GULER
GEDIKBEY
DUMAN

GRUP
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI

PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA

GRUP
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI
PAZARTESI - SALI

PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA
PERSEMBE - CUMA



